N n v Y INSPIRED BY QUALITY

2923 GASTRONOMISCHE STOOMOVEN
GASTRONOM STEAMOVEN BL

NR. ART.NR OMSCHRIJVING / DESCRIPTION

1 2915254 GELEIDER BAKPLATEN

TRAY SUPPORT

2 2915257 MOER GELEIDER BAKPLAAT
TRAY SUPPORT FITTING

3 2915255 INOX SCHAAL GEPERFOREERD
PERFORATED BAKING TRAY

4 2915256 INOX SCHAAL ONDIEP
BAKING TRAY INOX

5 2915253 DRAAGROOSTER
GRILLE

6 2915243 VOEDINGSMODULE
POWER MODULE

7 2915245 FRONTPANEEL
FRONT PANEL

8 2915242 BEDIENINGSMODULE
COMMANDE MODULE

9 2915080 VEER SLOT

SPRING

10 2915079 OPENINGSHENDEL DEUR
INTERLOCK BOX CAM

11 2915048 MICROSWITCH DEURSLOT
MICROSWITCH DOORLOCK

12 2915210 KOPPELSTUK WATERRESERV
COUPLING HEAD WATER TANK

13 2915207 SILICONE RING
SILICON RING

14 2915205 VEER
SPRING

15 2915203 PLUG WATERRESERVOIR
PLUG WATER TANK

16 2915206 O-RING
O-RING

17 2915221 ONDERSTUK WATERRESERVOIR
BOX BASE WATER TANK

18 2915204 MONDSTUK
NOZZLE

19 2915219 BOVENSTUK WATERRESERV
TOP PART WATER TANK

20 2915213 DEKSEL WATERRESERVOIR
COVER WATER TANK

21 2915212 MICROSWITCH WATERRESERV
MICROSW WATER TANK

22 2915240 NIVEAUDETECTOR
LEVEL DETECTOR

23 2915211 SILICONE KOORD
SILICON FRAME

24 2915090 ELEKTRISCH SLOT
ELECTRICAL LOCK

25 2915102 AFKOELINGSVENTILATOR
COOLING FAN

26 2915235 NIVEAUDETECTOR BOILER
LEVEL DETECTOR BOILER

27 2915222 WATERPOMP
WATER PUMP
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N n v Y INSPIRED BY QUALITY

2915209

2915237

2915065

2915063

2915227

2915238

703349

2915233

2915236

2915234

2915239

2915244

2915208

2915217

2915246

2915229

2915214

2915220

2915223

2915224

2915241

2915096

2915088

2915218

AANSLUITPIPET POMP
SILICONE ADAPTOR
TEMPERATUURSSONDE CUVE
TEMPERATURE PROBE

GRILL THERMOSTAAT

GRILL THERMOSTAT

GRILL THERMOSTAAT

GRILL THERMOSTAT
STROOMGENERATOR

WATER BOILER
TEMPERATUURSSONDE BOILER
BOILER TEMPERATURE SENSO
OVENLAMP 220V 15W 300
OVEN LAMP 220V 15W 300
INOX RING LAMP

INOX LAMP WASHER
AFDICHTING LAMP

SEALING LAMP

SILICONE RING LAMP
SILICON WASHER LAMP
GRILL WEERSTAND

GRILL ELEMENT

MOER STOOMBUIS

NUT STEAM TUBE
DICHTINGSRING STOOMBUIS
WASHER STEAM TUBE
SCHARNIER

DOOR HINGE

BUITENDEUR

OUTER DOOR

HANDVAT PURE
DOORHANDLE PURE

VLOOT HANDVAT

FLAT WASHER DOORHANDLE
SCHROEF HANDVAT

SCREW DOORHANDLE
BINNENDEUR

INTERNAL DOOR FRAME PVC
PTC WEERSTAND

PTC RESISTANCE
HETELUCHT MOTOR

HOT AIR MOTOR

HETELUCHT WEERSTAND
TURBO CONVECTION ELEMENT
THERMOSTAAT

THERLOSTAT

LAMPHOUDER

LAMP HOLDER



